Robofiber, Inc., 3000F Danville Blvd., Ste 300, CA 94507 USA
                                             Page 1 of 4                                 Rev.1.3 Nov 14/2012
Custom made DWDM rack mount and card format filters
1.  Features
 Low Insertion Loss
 High Isolation
 Low PDL

                                             Page 4 of 4                                 Rev.1.3 Nov 14/2012
5. Front panel look (rack mounting 1RU)
6. Ordering Information
Ordering information on DWDM passive systems (general Part Number system)
RB-DWDMX-:
1,2,4,5
MDX: 4, 8, 16, 32,
40
X -MX -XX -UX -LCX
1: 19" rack
mountable 1U
4: 4 channels S: simplex
1: 1% monitor
port
17~61 ITU
100GHZ grid
starting channel
U1: expansion port
all upper lambdas
LCU: LC/UPC
connector
2: 19" rack
mountable 2U
8: 8 channels D: duplex
3: 3% monitor
port
U2: expansion port
all lower lambdas
LCA: LC/APC
connector
4: card 16: 16 channels
5: LGX box 32: 32 channels
8: no box 40: 40 channels
(bold marked Xs are replaced with appropriate values from the table; missing indents mean the option is not selected)
Examples for DWDM custom filters: